Lap Laptime E .30
(9) Fun-B KKSR-I
1 2:41.104 +1:45.934 13:04:09.525
) 1:00.430 +5.260 13:05:09.955
3 58.878 +3,708 13:06:08.833
4 59.409 +4,239 13:07:08.242
5 58.246 +3.076 13:08:06.488
6 59.221 +4.051 13:09:05,709
7 59.067 +3.897 13:10:04.776
8 58.999 +3.829 13:11:03.775
9 58.741 +3.571 13:12:02.516
10 58.799 +3629 13:1301.315
11 1:00.357 +5.187 13:14:01.672
12 58.803 +3.633 13:15:00475
13 58429 +3.259 13:15:58,904
14 1:06.780 +11.610 13:17:05.684
15 3:29.266 +2:44,096 13:20:44.950
16 1:01.646 +6.476 13:21:46.596
17 1:10.411 +15.241 13:22:57.007
18 10:07.287 +9:12.127 13:33:04.304
19 1:20.639 +25,469 13:34:24.943
20 1:13.846 +18.676 13:35:38.789
21 1:04.003 +8.833 13:36:42.792
22 59.346 +4.176 13:37:42.138
23 1:00.143 +4973 13:38:42.281
24 1:01.010 +5.840 13:39:43.291
25 1:00.300 +5.130 13:40:43.591
26 59.035 +3.865 13:41:42.626
27 59,073 +3.003 13:42:41.699
28 58.400 +3230 13:43:40099
29 58.626 +3.456 13:44:38.725
30 58.380 +3.210 13:45:37.105
31 58.032 +2.862 13:46:35.137
32 1:00.156 +4.986 13:47:35.293
33 1:00.142 +4972 13:48:35.435
34 1:10.131 +14.961 13:49:45.566
35 1:08.763 +13,593 13:50:54.329
36 1:06.874 +11,704 13:52:01,203
37 58.605 +3435 13:52:59.808
38 1:00215 +5.045 13:54:00.023
39 59.900 +4,730 13:54:58.923
40 1:00.429 +5.259 13:56:00.352
a1 59.356 +4.186 13:56:59.708
42 56.500 41,330 13:57:56.208
43 57.553 +2.383 13:58:53,761
a4 56.096 +0.926 13:59:49.857
45 58311 +3.141 14:00:48.168
46 58.524 +3.354 14:01:46.692
47 55.951 +0,781 14:02:42,643
48 58,736 +3.566 14:03:41379
49 57.883 +2.713 14:04:39.262
50 55170 | - 14:05:34.432
51 56.675 +1.505 14:06:31.107
52 57.054 +1.884 14:07:28.161
53 1:01.927 +6.757 14:08:30.088
54 1:53.780 +58.610 14:10:23.868
55 1:03.266 +8.096 14:11:27.134
56 1:01.305 +6.135 14:12:28.439
57 3:10.905 +2:15.735 14:15:39.344
58 1:05.315 +10.145 14:16:44.659
59 1:03.553 +8.383 14:17:48.212
60 1:04.666 +9.496 14:18:52.878
61 1:05.747 +10577 14:19:58.625
62 1:04.203 +9.033 14:21:02.828
63 1:05.687 +10517 14:22:08.515
64 1:05.523 +10.353 14:23:14.038
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Laptime
1:08.711
1:06.056
1:05.381
1:06.704
1:06.622
1:07.970
1:10.058
1:12.050
1:07.851
1:05.849
1:07.562
1:13.311
1:06.444
1:07.035
1:50.760
1:05.785
1:04.765
1:03.068
1:01.073
1:02.017
1:01.765
1:02.089
1:02.569
1:06.099
1:00.762
1:01.963
1:02.052
1:05.277
1:04.341

59.380

58.998

59.898

58.948
1:05.541
1:23673
1:01.227
1:00.283

59.705
1:00.618
1:01.232

58.903
1:00.216
1:02.293

59.499
1:23.449
1:05.243
1:04.182
1:02.897
1:02.139
1:02.994
1:01.332
1:01.517
1:00.385
102418

59.782

59.498

59.561

59.617

59,441
1:00.896
1:00.893

59.616

59.740
1:00.666

58.234

58.950

=
+11.541
+10.886
+10.211
+11.534
+11.452
+12.800
+14.888
+16.880
+12.681
+10.679
+12.392
+18.141
+11.274
+11.865
+55.590
+10.615
+0.585
+7.898
+5.903
+6.847
+6.595
+6.918
+7.399
+10.929
+5.592
+6.793
+6.882
+10.107
+9.171
+4.210
+3.828
+4.728
+3.778
+10.37
+28.503
+6.057
+5.113
+4.535
+5.448
+6.062
+3.733
+5.046
+7.123
+4.329
+28.279
+10.073
+9012
+1.727
+6.969
+7.824
+6.162
+6.347
+5.215
+1.248
+4612
+4.328
+4.391
+4.447
+4271
+5.726
+5.723
+4.446
+4.570
+5.496
+3.064
+3.780

14:24:20.749
14:25:26.805
14:26:32.186
14:27.38.890
14:28:45512
14:29:53.482
14:31:03.540
14:32:15.590
14:33:23.441
14:34:29.290
14:35:36.852
14:36:50.163
14:37:56.607
14:39:03.642
14:40:54.402
14:42:00.187
14:43:04.952
14:44:08.020
14:45:09.093
14:46:11.110
14:47:12.875
14:48:14.964
14:49:17.533
14:50:23 632
14:51:24.394
14:52:26.357
14:53:28.409
14:54:33.686
14:55:38.027
14:56:37.407
14:57:36.405
14:58:36.303
14:58:35.251
15:00:40.792
15:02:04.465
15:03:05.692
15:04:05.975
15:05:05.680
15:06:06.298
15:07:07.530
15:08:06.433
15:09:06.649
15:10:08.942
15:11:08.441
15:12:31.890
15:13:37.133
15:14:41.315
15:15:44.212
15:16:46.351
15:17:49.345
15:18:50.677
15:19:52.194
15:20:52.579
15:21:54.997
15:22:54.779
15:23:54.277
15:24:53.838
15:25:53.455
15:26:52.896
15:27:53.792
15:28:54.685
15:29:54.301
15:30:54.041
15:31:54.707
15:32:52.941
15:33:51.891
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Laptime
56.616
56.878
57411
57.420
58.048
57.279
57.228
57.664
58.818
58.821
55.608
57.723
56.614
57.266
56.770
57.030
57.224
56.102
56.280
56.405
56.300
55.719
56.590
55.943
56.181
56.398
56.961
56.137

= B
+1.446 15:34:48.507
+1.708 15:35:45.385
+2.241 15:36:42.796
+2.250 15:37:40.216
+2878 15:38:38.264
+2.109 15:39:35.543
+2.058 15:40:32.771
+2.494 15:41:30.435
+3.648 15:42:29.253
+3.651 15:43:28.074
+0.438 15:44:23.682
+2.553 15:45:21.405
+1.444 15:46:18.019
+2.096 15:47:15.285
+1.600 15:48:12.055
+1.860 15:49:09.085
+2.054 15:50:06.309
+0.932 15:51:02.411
+1.110 15:51:58.691
+1.235 15:52:55.096
+1.130 15:53:51.396
+0.549 15:54:47.115
+1.420 15:55:43.705
+0.773 15:56:39.648
+1.011 15:57:35.829
+1.228 15:58:32.227
+1.791 15:59:29.188
+0.967 16:00:25.325
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